
Monthly Expenditure Report

Monthly Cash Reconciliation

Beginning Balance Total Spent Remaining
Balance Outstanding Commitments Net Available

$37748.15 $5555.18 $32192.97 $3949.66 $0.00 $28243.31

Monthly Cash Flow Analysis

Budget Category Adopted Budget Total Spent this
Month

Unspent Budget
Balance Outstanding Net Available

Office

$20160.00

$124.50

$11797.86 

$0.00

$7848.20 Outreach $430.68 $3949.66

Elections $0.00 $0.00

Community
Improvement Project $4800.00 $0.00 $4800.00 $0.00 $4800.00

Neighborhood Purpose
Grants $7040.00 $5000.00 $2040.00 $0.00 $2040.00

Funding Requests Under Review: $0.00 Encumbrances: $0.00 Previous Expenditures: $7806.96

Expenditures

# Vendor Date Description Budget Category Sub-category Total

1 GOLDEN STATE
STORAGENO 01/02/2021 Monthly storage Fee

General
Operations
Expenditure

Office $124.50

2 IN L.A. FLIER
DISTRIB 01/19/2021

Motion for an expenditure of
up to $500 for the printing and
distribution of the Street
Maintenance flyer.

General
Operations
Expenditure

Outreach $430.68

3 North Valley Family
YMCA 12/22/2020

@PG for g1,5oo towards the
North valley YMCAs
Thanksgiving Basket Prograrn
in support of providing food
baskets to undesiring families
in the community. NVNC
requests that the North Valle...

Neighborhood
Purpose Grants $1500.00

4 Devonshire is
S.O.L.I.D. 12/22/2020

motion to approve an NPG for
S.O.L.l.D of $3,500.00 for
necessary improvements to
Devonshire Division tr-obby
needed for safety due to
Covid19

Neighborhood
Purpose Grants $3500.00

 Subtotal: $5555.18

Outstanding Expenditures

# Vendor Date Description Budget Category Sub-category Total

Reporting Month: January 2021

NC Name: Northridge West
Neighborhood Council

Budget Fiscal Year: 2020-2021



1 C&M Printing 02/02/2021
Motion to spend up to $1,700
from outreach budget, to print
and mail 3417 election
postcards to the community

General
Operations
Expenditure

Outreach $1697.16

2 C&M Printing 02/02/2021
Motion to approve $2,282.50
in encumbered outreach
funds for election outreach
postcard.

General
Operations
Expenditure

Outreach $2252.50

 Subtotal: Outstanding $3949.66



Golden State Storage - Northridge
18832 Rayen Street

Northridge, CA 91324
818-885-1611

 Payment Receipt

 

Date Unit Description Charge Discount Tax Total PaymentMethod
01/02/21 E91 Rent 1/2-2/1 117.00 0.00 0.00 117.00 117.00Master Card
01/02/21 E91 Protection Plan a 1/2-2/17.50 0.00 0.00 7.50 7.50Master Card

     Taxes      0.00  
     Payment (less tax)    124.50  
     Payment Subtotal    124.50  
     Credits Applied      0.00  
     Refunds Applied      0.00  
     Total Applied to Account$   124.50  
        
     Current Account Bal. $0.00  
     Paid By Master Card *****8362
     Paid Thru Date February 1, 2021

Transaction Type  Sale
Authorization  084674
Reference  1823708259

I agree to pay the above amount according to the card issuer statement.

x _________________________________________________

GSS 106

Tenant City Of LA
Northridge West Neighborhood Council

Address DONE-Northridge W. Neighborhood Council
200 N. Spring St. 20th Floor, Suite 2005
Los Angeles,  CA  90012

Date Printed January 2, 2021
Payment Date January 2, 2021 8:24 AM
Paid Thru February 1, 2021
Current Balance$0.00
Receipt Number65287
Unit Number E91
By Cathy Gunderman



La Flyer Distribution Inc,

18203 Parthenia St. Ste # A
Northridge, CA  91325 US
andres@losangelesflyer.com

INVOICE
BILL TO

NWNC,

INVOICE # 3882
DATE 01/16/2021

DUE DATE 01/16/2021
TERMS Due on receipt

  

ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT

PRINTING:Flyers
8.5 x 11 Flyer on 100 Lb Gloss Book 
4/4 (Trifold)

500 0.33 165.00T

SERVICE (non-taxable):Distribution
Delivery Service to the homes whose 
backyards border the following 
streets:Corbin Tampa Wilbur Plummer 
And Chatsworth avenues between 
plummer ave south and Chatsworth 
ave to the North

500 0.50 250.00

 

SUBTOTAL 415.00
TAX 15.68
TOTAL 430.68
BALANCE DUE $430.68














